STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

1902 Wright Street Storm Sewer

53B2075

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Custom Structure (30x8x5)	1	ea	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 43,750.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,375.00
Total Cost			\$ 48,125.00	\$ 48,125.00
34x53 HERCP AE		350	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 150.00
Total Cost			\$ 825.00	\$ 1,650.00
		T		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L]
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ļ	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 109/		-		
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				+
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		-		
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				1
Total Cost	- 			
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				1
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				1
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost]
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
5 100				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
5 100				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L 		1
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 49,775.00
			····	

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	2/11/2009		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

1902 Wright Street Storm Sewer

53B2075

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
15" RCP	64	LF	\$	38.00	\$	2,432.00
Engineering @ 10%			\$	35.00	\$	243.20
Total Cost			\$	41.80	\$	2,675.20
19"x30" HERCP	126	TF T	\$	45.00	\$	5,670.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	567.00
Total Cost			\$	49.50	\$	6,237.00
34"x54" HERCP	768	T TF	\$	85.00	\$	65,280.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	6,528.00
Total Cost			\$	93.50	\$	71,808.00
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						source season beauty beauty beauty brown
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		L			L	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	L					
						·
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
English aring (2) 400/			 			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%			_			
Total Cost						
	┝╼╼╼┥	. — — — —	L			
Engineering @ 10%				-		
Total Cost						
	 					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost				-		
				L		
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	80,720.20

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	2/11/2009		